716 National Instruments • Tel: (800) 433-3488 • Fax: (512) 683-9300 • info@ni.com • ni.com
Et
he
rn
et
 In
te
rf

BUY ONLINE!
Visit ni.com/info and enter enet232 and/or enet485.
Ordering Information
Model Serial Port Number of Ports Part Number
ENET-232/2 RS-232 2 778064-P2*
ENET-232/4 RS-232 4 778064-P4*
ENET-485/2 RS-485/RS-422 2 778065-P2*
ENET-485/4 RS-485/RS-422 4 778065-P4*
*External 12 VDC power supply included
FIFO size ........................................................... 128 B
Maximum transfer rate .................................... 460 kb/s
Ethernet connector ........................................... RJ-45